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The property’s location in the Health District affords proximity to one of the nation’s 
largest concentrations of medical and research facilities. The property offers 
excellent transportation access throughout the Miami Metro Area. The Metro 
Rail Santa Clara Station is located directly north of the property on NW 12th Ave. 
This rapid transit system provides easy access to Miami International Airport, 
Downtown Miami and Brickell, the City’s financial center. It also connects to the 
City’s Metromover, Tri-Rail and Virgin Trains – connecting Miami to Fort Lauderdale, 
West Palm Beach and shortly, Orlando International Airport. The VA Medial Center is 
located on the South side of the property along with Jackson Memorial Hospital.

ADDRESS PCN LAND ACREAGE TOTAL PRICE ZONING LAND USE 

1970 NW 13 Ave; 1390 NW 20th St; 
1950 NW 12 Ave; 1290 NW 20 St.

01-3135-000-0163 9.48 Acres
01-3135-001-0010 9.27 Acres

18.75 Unpriced  
Ground Lease

CI-HD 
(Civic/Institutional 

Health District)
MUNICIPAL

THE OPPORTUNITY CONSISTS OF TWO 

CONTIGUOUS PARCELS TOTALING 18.75 ACRES 

OWNED BY THE CITY OF MIAMI. THE PROPERTY IS 

LOCATED IN ALLAPATTAH, THE NEW NEXUS FOR 

REDEVELOPMENT IN THE CITY OF MIAMI. 



The Health District, also known as the Civic Center, is a neighborhood in the 
City of Miami, Florida United States. The Health District is bound roughly 
by Northwest 20th Street and 14th Avenue to the northwest, the Dolphin 
Expressway and the Miami River to the south and west, and the Midtown 
Interchange and I-95 to the east.

The Health District has the country’s largest concentration of medical and 
research facilities after Houston. The neighborhood is composed primarily 
of hospitals, research institutes, clinics and government offices, and is the 
center of Miami’s growing biotechnology and medical research industry. It 
is the home of the University of Miami Leonard M. Miller School of Medicine 
and the UM Life Science and Technology Park. The Health District is 
approximately five minutes north of Downtown Miami via rapid transit on the 
Miami Metrorail

The Health District is the center of Miami’s medical, research and 
biotechnology industries, and as such is home to many of the City’s largest 
hospital systems. The largest is the public hospital, Jackson Memorial 
Hospital, which also has two branch hospitals in northern and southern 
Miami-Dade County. Jackson has affiliations as teaching hospitals with the 
University of Miami Miller School of Medicine since 1952 and more recently 
with Florida International University Herbert Wertheim College of Medicine. 
Other hospitals include: Miami VA Medical Center, University of Miami 
Hospital (formerly Cedars Medical Center), and Holtz Children’s Hospital

Some of the research institutes in the Health District are:

↗↗ Bascom Palmer Eye Institute

↗↗ UM Cytogenetic Lab

↗↗ University of Miami Leonard M. Miller School of Medicine

↗↗ Miami Dade College Medical Campus

↗↗ Batchelor Children’s Research Institute

↗↗ Braman Family Breast Cancer Institute

↗↗ Center on Aging

↗↗ Diabetes Research Institute

↗↗ Dr. John T MacDonald Foundation Department of Human 
Genetics

↗↗ Florida International University Wertheim College of Medicine

↗↗ Gordon Center for Research in Medical Education

↗↗ UM Interdisciplinary Stem Cell Institute

↗↗ Mailman Center for Child Development

↗↗ Miami Institute for Human Genomics

↗↗ Miami Project to Cure Paralysis

↗↗ Sylvester Comprehensive Cancer Center

↗↗ Vascular Biology Institute

↗↗ William Lehman Injury Research Institute
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THE HEALTH DISTRICT
On the southeast edge of Allapattah, along the Miami River in what is known as the Health 
District because of its proximity to Jackson Memorial Hospital. Developer Andrew Hellinger’s 
Urban X Group is in the middle of construction on the $425M River Landing, which will have 529 
apartments and approximately 345K SF of retail, including tenants Publix and Burlington Coat 
Factory. Hellinger has said that sales per SF of commercial space in Allapattah has increased 
from $58.40 in 2014 to $275 in 2018, per Colliers. Hellinger said he was inspired by Allapattah’s 
foot traffic and the possibility of providing housing for residents who work in the Jackson Health 
District, where the average worker makes about $80K. He said he is planning his rental units to 
be affordable for workers making about $55K.

For more information, please visit:
https://www.bisnow.com/south-florida/news/multifamily/allapattah-west-of-wynwood-
93728?utm_source=CopyShare&utm_medium=Browser
https://www.convergemiami.us

The Miami Health District is the second largest health district in the US. It encompasses 153 
acres and features two million square feet of laboratories and research facilities. The Health 
District is one Miami’s largest employment hubs with an employment payroll of $1.9 billion 
dollars. Accessible by public transportation via the Miami Trolley route – Civic/Health District 
and nearby Metrorail station. With a daytime population of over 350,000 within a three-mile 
radius it’s home to one of the busiest trauma centers in the nation, the Ryder Trauma Center and 
a variety of civic buildings, universities and medical research institutions. Jackson Memorial 
Hospital will undergo an $830 million dollar voter approved renovation that will include a new 
rehabilitation hospital and pediatric outpatient center and an additional 2 million square feet is 
planned for the UM Life Science and Technology Park.

HOSPITALS AND RESEARCH INSTITUTES 
↗↗ Bascom Palmer Eye Institute
↗↗ Diabetes Research Institute
↗↗ Holtz Children’s Hospital
↗↗ Jackson Memorial Hospital
↗↗  Lois Pope Life Center
↗↗ Miami Transplant Institute 
↗↗ Miami VA Healthcare System 
↗↗ Schoninger Research Quadrangle 
↗↗ Sylvester Comprehensive Cancer Center
↗↗ University of Miami Hospital

UNIVERSITIES 
↗↗ Lindsey Hopkins Technical Education Center 
↗↗ Miami- Dade College Medical Campus 
↗↗ University of Miami Miller School of Medicine 

Civic Buildings 
↗↗ Miami-Dade Medical Examiner 
↗↗ Miami-Dade Health Department 
↗↗ Miami-Dade State Attorney
↗↗ MiamiDade Public Defender and the Richard 

E. Gerstein Justice Building



DEVELOPMENTS
Mixed-Use Projects in Miami’s Allapattah Neighborhood

The Miami Produce Center project will have 19- and 10-story buildings, 
with some elevated by columns.

Miami Beach developer Robert S. Wennett plans to transform the 1.36 
million-square-foot property into a multi-purpose complex, at the 
Miami Produce Center, which sits on 8.25 acres at 2140 N.W. 12th Ave.

CenturyLink, a telecommunications company with over $23 billion in 
revenue, will open a network gateway facility in Allapattah. 
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Miami City, Florida : Migration Statistics

YEAR ESTIMATED POPULATION ONE YEAR AND OVER
Projections 2024

Projections 2019

Projections 2018

Projections 2017

Projections 2016

Projections 2015

Projections 2014

Projections 2013

530,326

480,914

470,914

462,030

454,293

439,404

429,365

419,829

United States | Apartment | Market Trends: Forecast

Submarket Frequency Start Year Scenario Report

Total Market Annual 1994 Baseline  Q1 2019 Market Fundamentals

Baseline data as of Q1 2019

Year
Total 

Employment 
(Jobs x 1000)

Population 
(x 1000)

Real Personal 
Income 

($ billions)

Rentable 
Stock 
(Units)

Rentable 
Completions 

(Units)

Net 
Absorption 

(Units)

Vacancy Rate 
(Avg %)

Same-Store 
Rent Index 

(Avg $/Unit)

Rent Inflation 
(Avg %) Change

1994 891.00 2,065.10 72.70 211,596 2,849 -11,928 7.30 840.71 3.20
1995 904.20 2,109.40 75.20 215,104 3,508 16,626 8.50 839.23 -0.20 44.30
1996 921.30 2,146.90 76.60 217,648 2,544 -3,801 5.90 958.57 14.20 37.50

1997 947.20 2,167.80 78.40 221,014 3,366 5,300 4.20 1,015.29 5.90 20.90
1998 969.80 2,198.90 83.10 225,532 4,518 9,848 3.80 961.98 -5.30 31.10
1999 985.60 2,241.70 84.60 230,369 4,837 -1,002 3.60 1,031.18 7.20 42.80
2000 1,008.80 2,274.00 89.30 233,579 3,210 9,405 2.60 1,026.64 -0.40 32.30
2001 1,000.00 2,302.00 93.00 235,774 2,195 975 2.50 1,033.45 0.70 28.00
2002 990.70 2,326.50 94.70 238,771 2,997 -433 3.40 1,063.99 3.00 24.50
2003 985.90 2,346.60 96.40 241,767 2,996 5,233 3.90 1,055.01 -0.80 20.10
2004 1,015.20 2,372.60 103.00 244,705 2,938 -505 4.00 1,106.34 4.90 26.00
2005 1,036.60 2,397.70 106.80 248,238 3,533 9,609 2.50 1,199.88 8.50 25.10
2006 1,057.70 2,410.40 113.90 250,164 1,926 -3,001 2.80 1,248.26 4.00 12.70
2007 1,068.20 2,424.40 112.10 251,450 1,286 -2,569 4.00 1,260.46 1.00 14.00
2008 1,025.10 2,449.20 106.30 253,967 2,517 -875 5.20 1,213.71 -3.70 24.80
2009 979.20 2,482.10 101.60 254,919 952 5,207 5.20 1,175.28 -3.20 32.90
2010 992.70 2,540.10 113.30 255,003 84 1,862 4.40 1,232.93 4.90 58.00
2011 1,014.20 2,590.90 112.50 256,422 1,419 2,011 3.90 1,281.57 3.90 50.80
2012 1,042.20 2,623.10 116.10 257,648 1,226 3,213 3.20 1,323.08 3.20 32.20
2013 1,064.80 2,656.10 114.00 259,527 1,879 1,519 3.40 1,387.14 4.80 33.00
2014 1,105.70 2,684.10 123.60 262,143 2,616 2,436 3.10 1,452.30 4.70 28.00
2015 1,140.50 2,717.30 128.90 266,001 3,858 4,522 2.80 1,504.02 3.60 33.20
2016 1,165.90 2,744.20 128.30 270,503 4,502 1,821 3.60 1,543.16 2.60 26.90
2017 1,180.70 2,764.70 132.70 275,318 4,815 4,729 3.80 1,576.98 2.20 20.50
2018 1,206.60 2,792.80 136.00 281,497 6,179 5,114 3.70 1,632.40 3.50 28.10
2019 1,234.70 2,815.30 141.70 289,995 8,498 10,364 3.60 1,682.69 3.10 22.50
2020 1,240.10 2,842.80 144.90 294,648 4,653 3,879 3.30 1,689.52 0.40 27.50
2021 1,227.00 2,841.20 147.70 299,881 5,232 2,966 3.90 1,680.28 -0.50 -1.60
2022 1,235.40 2,854.20 155.00 304,418 4,538 4,843 4.10 1,691.75 0.70 13.00
2023 1,252.70 2,898.10 162.30 308,822 4,404 5,255 3.80 1,727.34 2.10 43.90
2024 1,270.40 2,946.50 168.60 313,195 4,372 4,503 3.60 1,773.18 2.70 48.40

*Sum of Markets data excludes Colorado Springs, Dayton, Lexington and Omaha.
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BUILDING DISPOSITION

ILLUSTRATION - BUILDING PLACEMENT

ILLUSTRATION -BUILDING HEIGHT

ZONING - (CI-HD) LOT OCCUPATION

a. Lot Area 10,000 s.f. min.

b. Lot Width 50 ft min.

c. Lot Coverage 80% max.

d. Floor Lot Ration (FLR) 8

e. Frontage at front Setback N/A

f. Open Space 10% Lot Area min.

g. Density 150 du/ac max.*

BUILDING SETBACK

a. Principal Front 10 ft. min.; 20 ft. min above 8th Story

b. Secondary Front 10 ft. min.; 20 ft. min above 8th Story

c. Side 0 ft. min.; 30 ft. min above 8th Story

d. Rear 0 ft. min.; 30 ft. min above 8th Story

* Setback above the eighth (8th) Story are encourage, not required.

FRONTAGE

a. Common Lawn Prohibited

b. Porch & Fence Prohibited

c. Terrace or L.C. Prohibited

d. Forecourt Prohibited

e. Stoop Prohibited

f. Shopfront Prohibited

g. Gallery Prohibited

h. Arcade Prohibited

BUILDING SETBACK

a. Min. Height 1 Stories

b. Max. Height As regulaed by the F.A.A.

BUILDING CONFIGURATION
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For additional information, please contact: 

CHRIS WOOD
First Vice President

+1 954-745-5852
christopher.wood@cbre.com

LEE ANN KORST
SE Regional Manager

+1 850 251 9319
Leeann.korst@cbre.com


